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5
14:12

2875 m
23.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Rameaux
Rennpreis: 23.000 € (10.350 5.750 3.220 1.840 1.150 460 230)
PRIX DES RAMEAUX Breed 8 Class E 23.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.875. 10.350, 5.750, 3.220, 1.840, 1.150, 460, 230.-to 
allocated by the S.E.T.F. Years For mar ( puddle) of 6, not having won 86.000. 

1
2875

ML: 78,0

Jenka De Mormoulin
6j. noi. pa S (Univers De Pan - Odalisque Roy

Trainer: Alexandre Chevrier
Besitzer: L. Taugourdeau
Züchter: M. Ludovic Taugourdeau

Alexandre Chevrier

2024: 8 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    35.920 € 2023: 7 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    18.020 €11,8 66.270 €
27.08 Vichy 2 15,7 2975B 26.000 7,3 A. Barrier Just Haufor, Jenka De Mormoulin, Jilbour D
13.08 Cabourg 10 14,7 2750B 26.000 7,9 F. Nivard Java Des Caillons, Junon Des Roses, Ivory 
15.07 Argentan 1 14,5 2150A 24.000 3,4 A. Barrier Jenka De Mormoulin, Jocaste Dairpet, Jitan
20.06 Caen 2 11,8 2200A 21.000 5,6 C. Enault Jade For Ever, Jenka De Mormoulin, Jiva
13.06 Amiens 3 14,2 2400A 23.000 3,9 P.Y. Verva Jalhia Du Hanoy, Juliana Des Lucas, Jenka 

2
ML: 41,0

Joyce D'Aveze
6j. b hors S (Un Mec D'Heripre - Stella D'Avez

Trainer: Sylvain Roger
Besitzer: M. Hameau
Züchter: M. Michel Hameau

Nathan Rousseau

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.400 € 2024: 21 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    27.725 €12,8 68.015 €
22.02 Amiens 5 15,7 2400A 23.000 18,0 J.F. Senet Jaguar De Daline, Jalba Du Fer, Java Des A
16.02 Argentan 5 15,7 2875B 22.000 102,0 S. Hardy Julia Bella, Jane Cash, Joma Ov
25.01 Saint-Galmier 5 16,9 2650B 23.000 8,6 N. Rousseau Jirardiere Merite, Java De Ligny, Jakarta Du
17.12 Cabourg 12 15,6 2775B 23.000 19,0 N. Rousseau Jacinthe Des Ulmes, Jade De Guelle, Jade 
11.12 Vincennes 10 13,5 2100A 41.000 9,9 A. Collette Jamaica De Lou, Jicky Girl, Jade Major

3
ML: 22,0

Javotte Madrik
6j. b hors S (Prince D'Espace - Sixtine Du Cha

Trainer: Valentin Poupiot
Besitzer: Et. Hamard
Züchter: M. Emmanuel Leclerc

Valentin Poupiot

2024: 10 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    45.210 € 2023: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    9.425 €14,2 68.565 €
23.11 Vincennes dis 2700B 41.000 13,0 A. Wiels Just Princess, Josy Express, Joke De Chen
01.11 Saint-Malo 3 16,5 2950B 21.000 5,5 V. Poupiot Jag Lucaxelo, Jacadi D'Argilin, Javotte Madr
21.10 Les Sables D'Olo 5 14,7 2775B 35.000 11,0 A. Wiels Jolydole, Jazz Martinez, Jacotte De Tize
10.09 Vincennes 1 14,2 2700B 41.000 53,0 A. Wiels Javotte Madrik, Jurella De Palm, Jacinthe D
07.08 Saint-Malo 4 16,6 2950B 22.000 17,0 V. Poupiot Jaguar Floral, Johny Du Vivier, Julia D'Amo

4
ML: 28,0

Juloha Star Elge
6j. b hors S (Eridan - Uloha D'Eronville)

Trainer: P.A. Rynwalt-Boulard
Besitzer: P.A. Rynwalt-Boulard
Züchter: M. Jean Pascal George

Tony Le Beller

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    520 € 2024: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    33.840 €13,9 70.290 €
10.03 Caen dis 2200A 24.000 64,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Jade Du Dan, Jenufa, Java Fast
06.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 18,1 2925B 26.000 7,4 R. Derieux Jet Set Du Bellay, Jaika Des Fanes, Jasmin
29.12 Vincennes 12 16,9 2850B 41.000 187,0 P.A. Rynwalt-Boulard Joke De Chenu, Jaryca, Jade Venesi
11.08 Enghien 6 14,3 2150A 46.000 7,9 Y. Lebourgeois Dada Del Ronco, Justice De Joudes, Jeleni
24.07 Enghien 4 14,9 2875B 41.000 7,4 Y. Lebourgeois Jurilovca, Jodanne Dieschoot, Jaya Des Bro

5
ML: 213,0

Jalapa Du Buisson
6j. b hors S (Repeat Love - Becasse Du Buiss

Trainer: Thierry Raffegeau
Besitzer: Ecurie Thierry Raffegeau
Züchter: Ecurie Deloison

Alexis Jannier

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.200 € 2024: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.500 €12,1 73.100 €
02.03 Cholet 4 17,3 2825B 15.000 49,0 W. Chantelard Jaflosa Girl, Justine Du Breil, Jorlando
14.02 Nantes 11 17,2 3025B 21.000 93,0 F. Lecanu Jadou Du Lupin, Jewel Of Sebha, Jacobson
09.10 Enghien 6 16,0 2875B 46.000 47,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Daytona Di Cecco, Joria Mesloise, Julia Qu
02.10 Meslay-Du-Maine 12 15,5 2875B 26.000 62,0 M. Abrivard Jeedaya Du Vivier, Java Des Caillons, Jaya 
19.09 Vincennes 9 13,1 2100A 46.000 133,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Jalendra De Malac, June D'Erable, Jumby B

6
ML: 33,0

Jolikova D'Ariane
6j. al S (Ricimer - Valba Meryl)

Trainer: Daniel Bethouart
Besitzer: D. Bethouart
Züchter: Joëlle Bethouart

Alexis Collette

2025: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    8.100 € 2024: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.360 €12,1 74.680 €
23.02 Saumur 1 3275B 18.000 Ch. Boutet Jolikova D'Ariane, Iban De Kara, Ismir De L'
14.02 Nantes dis 3025B 21.000 115,0 W. Bigeon Jadou Du Lupin, Jewel Of Sebha, Jacobson
24.01 Saint-Brieuc 9 19,8 3175B 20.000 130,0 D. Bethouart Juliana Breil, Joke Blue, Josy Des Landes
24.07 Enghien 7 15,0 2875B 41.000 29,0 F. Nivard Jurilovca, Jodanne Dieschoot, Jaya Des Bro
27.06 Laval 7 14,6 2850B 27.000 32,0 Arnaud Desmottes Jerzinho Sport, Julejacq, Jalousie Maza

7A

ML: 50,0

Jalna Girl
6j. al. fo S (Tsar De Tonnerre - Sensas Girl)

Trainer: Yves Dreux
Besitzer: Y. Dreux
Züchter: M. Yves Dreux

Alexis-J. David

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2024: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    27.740 €12,3 74.805 €
09.02 Vincennes dis 2100A 46.000 166,0 Y. Dreux Jade Renardier, Jimba Berry, Joria Mesloise
27.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 46.000 33,0 Y. Dreux Juvamine Renardier, Jusquine Fouteau, Jaz
09.11 Vincennes 5 13,4 2700B 41.000 2,5 E. Raffin Jaya Des Brousses, Jasmine De Jyr, Jusqui
01.11 Laval 5 14,6 2850B 31.000 81,0 A.J. David Jasmin Du Vallon, Jappeloup Turgot, Jewel 
21.10 Les Sables D'Olo 12 2800B 24.000 45,0 Y. Dreux Jack Barrow, Jiva, Jonquillete Crepin

8
ML: 12,0

Joviale Prior
6j. b hors S (Quito Kebir - Joviale Prior)

Trainer: Sylvain Desmarres
Besitzer: Ecurie S. Desmarres
Züchter: M. Alain Desmarres

Sylvain Desmarres

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    6.560 € 2024: 16 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    36.315 €13,4 75.295 €
23.02 Saumur 4 3275B 18.000 S. Desmarres Jolikova D'Ariane, Iban De Kara, Ismir De L'
02.02 Vincennes 4 13,4 2700B 41.000 39,0 S. Desmarres Jabiru Boy, Jumbo Jack, Jakabino
15.01 Cordemais 4 14,5 2850B 23.000 14,0 A. Desmarres Jim D'Alouette, Jalenza Du Bocage, Juliette 
16.12 Le Mans 1 15,1 2850A 21.000 9,5 M. Heurtebise Joviale Prior, J'adore D'Eurvad, Jade Renar
08.12 Nantes 3 15,9 3025B 17.500 11,0 S. Desmarres Joyce Angot, Jekill Rocq, Joviale Prior

9
ML: 120,0

Jasmine De Forgan
6j. b hors S (Cyprien Des Bordes - Enigme De 

Trainer: Charles-Antoine Mary
Besitzer: Ecurie Houssin Jeremy
Züchter: Sandrine Grimaud

Charles-Antoine Mary

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.590 € 2024: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    9.760 €13,9 76.655 €
09.03 Bihorel-Lès-Roue 3 2500B Monte 18.500 F. Lagadeuc Indigodarche, Isutah, Jasmine De Forgan
19.02 Mauquenchy 9 16,4 2875B 24.000 57,0 M. Abrivard Julius Ecus, Jupiter De Maisy, John Angot
11.01 Argentan 14 2900B 17.500 166,0 A. Velany Joyce Pile, Johanna Jobyna, Jet Set Charm
01.01 Vincennes dis 2700B Monte 46.000 15,0 F. Lagadeuc Juste Snob, Jiminy Cricket, Jimany
16.12 Le Mans 10 18,7 2975B Monte 23.000 4,6 A. Abrivard Jag Mahcath, Ideal De Chahains, Judoka

10
ML: 91,0

Jet Girl
6j. b hors S (Briac Dark - Concorde)

Trainer: Pierre-Louis Desaunette
Besitzer: G. Sarfati
Züchter: M. Christophe Gallier

Mathieu Mottier

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    4.340 € 2024: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    27.210 €12,5 79.830 €
02.03 Cherbourg 3 15,2 2650B 15.000 15,0 Th. Lebrec Jismie Griff, Jerk Quick, Jet Girl
15.02 Laval 6 13,8 2850B 24.000 10,0 B. Rochard Isla Juela, Jocelyne, Java De Boitron
21.01 Vincennes 7 14,6 2850B 46.000 98,0 F. Nivard Dafne Di Poggio, Jade Renardier, Diva Starl
08.01 Angers 5 15,1 2350A 26.000 28,0 E. Raffin Just Princess, Jaguar Djob, Just A Couet
03.12 Mauquenchy dis 2875B 24.000 49,0 P. Lecellier Joshua Peji, Joyeux De Fontaine, Jet Des B

11
ML: 18,0

Jade Venesi
6j. al S (Clif Du Pommereux - Rolls Du Bouffey

Trainer: Joel Bescher
Besitzer: J. Bescher
Züchter: M. Claude Leloutre

Guillaume Martin

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.680 € 2024: 20 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    25.500 €12,6 80.920 €
02.03 Cherbourg 6 15,6 2650B 15.000 13,0 A. Bescher Jismie Griff, Jerk Quick, Jet Girl
22.02 Nantes dis 3025B 24.000 4,4 E. Raffin Justice Brickell, Josepha Choup, Juju De No
09.02 Maure De Bretag 3 2875B 17.000 12,0 A. Leveille Joss Capello, Jullou, Jade Venesi
11.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 46.000 20,0 M. Mottier Jaryca, Jazzie De Berles, Justice Brickell
29.12 Vincennes 3 14,4 2850B 41.000 51,0 M. Mottier Joke De Chenu, Jaryca, Jade Venesi

12
ML: 38,0

Jane Cash
6j. b hors S (Ready Cash - Criss Melody)

Trainer: Sebastien Ernault
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Charmes
Züchter: Ecurie Des Charmes

Sebastien Ernault

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.500 € 2024: 11 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    42.210 €13,3 82.490 €
02.03 Cherbourg 15 17,5 2650B 15.000 7,8 I. Sorel Jismie Griff, Jerk Quick, Jet Girl
16.02 Argentan 2 15,6 2875B 22.000 12,0 D. Armellini Julia Bella, Jane Cash, Joma Ov
06.12 Saint-Brieuc 1 16,1 3175B 20.000 1,7 E. Raffin Jane Cash, Juste Snob, Javelot De Houelle
23.11 Vincennes 8 15,0 2700B 41.000 7,2 D. Bonne Just Princess, Josy Express, Joke De Chen
02.11 Graignes 5 15,0 2725A 23.000 28,0 S. Ernault Joie D'Amour, Joyau Blue, Jadeska
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5
14:12

2875 m
23.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Rameaux
Rennpreis: 23.000 € (10.350 5.750 3.220 1.840 1.150 460 230)
PRIX DES RAMEAUX Breed 8 Class E 23.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.875. 10.350, 5.750, 3.220, 1.840, 1.150, 460, 230.-to 
allocated by the S.E.T.F. Years For mar ( puddle) of 6, not having won 86.000. 

13
ML: 75,0

Jamaica De Lou
6j. b hors S (Real De Lou - Unora De Lou)

Trainer: Daniel Delaroche
Besitzer: Ch. Germain
Züchter: M. Christian Germain

Francois Lagadeuc

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    920 € 2024: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    39.980 €12,1 83.210 €
26.02 Vincennes dis 2700B 46.000 47,0 F. Lagadeuc Java De Boitron, Dafne Di Poggio, Javerne
09.02 Vincennes 6 12,2 2100A 46.000 14,0 F. Lagadeuc Jade Renardier, Jimba Berry, Joria Mesloise
04.01 Vincennes dis 2175B 46.000 8,5 F. Lagadeuc Jalouz D'Oliverie, Jeremice Merite, June D'E
11.12 Vincennes 1 12,7 2100A 41.000 10,0 F. Lagadeuc Jamaica De Lou, Jicky Girl, Jade Major
23.11 Vincennes dis 2700B 41.000 57,0 F. Lagadeuc Just Princess, Josy Express, Joke De Chen

14
ML: 33,0

Joie D'Amour
6j. b hors S (Django Riff - Etoile D'Amour)

Trainer: Guillaume Jouve
Besitzer: E. Trussardi
Züchter: M. Emmanuel Trussardi

Guillaume Jouve

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.920 € 2024: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    14.030 €12,1 83.260 €
15.02 Laval dis 2850B 24.000 8,3 G. Jouve Isla Juela, Jocelyne, Java De Boitron
27.01 Mauquenchy 4 14,8 2875B 24.000 22,0 G. Jouve Joselito Du Vivier, Juste Avant, Johore
11.01 Vincennes 9 16,3 2700B 46.000 9,6 F. Nivard Jaryca, Jazzie De Berles, Justice Brickell
27.11 Vincennes 4 12,8 2100A 46.000 9,0 M. Abrivard Juvamine Renardier, Jusquine Fouteau, Jaz
02.11 Graignes 1 14,5 2725A 23.000 11,0 G. Jouve Joie D'Amour, Joyau Blue, Jadeska

15
ML: 56,0

Jasmine De Grez
6j. al S (Scipion Du Goutier - Reine De Grez)

Trainer: Arnaud Desmottes
Besitzer: Annick Dru
Züchter: Marie Annick Perroteau

Arnaud Desmottes

2025: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    7.875 € 2024: 18 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    29.590 €13,7 83.835 €
26.02 Vincennes dis 2700B 46.000 53,0 Arnaud Desmottes Java De Boitron, Dafne Di Poggio, Javerne
27.01 Mauquenchy dis 2875B 24.000 15,0 Guillaume Martin Joselito Du Vivier, Juste Avant, Johore
15.01 Cordemais dis 2825B 26.000 21,0 L.G. Richard Julia Quick, Juan Perrine, Helecho
06.01 Chateaubriant 1 17,3 3025B 17.500 4,1 C. Girard Jasmine De Grez, Jacadi D'Argilin, Jaguar B
29.12 Vincennes 5 14,6 2850B 41.000 20,0 Guillaume Martin Joke De Chenu, Jaryca, Jade Venesi

16A

ML: 63,0

Jaflosa Girl
6j. b hors S (Jag De Bellouet - Saphira De Fae

Trainer: Yves Dreux
Besitzer: Y. Dreux
Züchter: M. Yves Dreux

Eric Raffin

2025: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    6.750 € 2024: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    31.285 €11,8 84.085 €
02.03 Cholet 1 16,6 2825B 15.000 24,0 L. Braud Jaflosa Girl, Justine Du Breil, Jorlando
09.02 Vincennes 12 13,6 2100A 46.000 197,0 A. Bourgoin-Timbert Jade Renardier, Jimba Berry, Joria Mesloise
27.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 46.000 13,0 D. Bonne Juvamine Renardier, Jusquine Fouteau, Jaz
18.11 Vincennes 9 14,3 2700B 46.000 43,0 Y. Dreux Jolie Indienne, Jamaica Brown, Jeedaya Du
05.11 Vincennes 11 14,9 2700B 53.000 94,0 Y. Dreux Junon De Lou, Jet Society, Journee Revee

Wettstar - Tipp:Jane Cash (12) - Jaflosa Girl (16) - Jasmine De Grez (15) - Jamaica De Lou (13)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


